CORRIDA FARID ITABIRITO 2025

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.
1441
1207
1161
1124
1146

1274
1118
1176
1175
1160
1168
1449
1271
1213
1142

1412
1398
1276
1237
1149
1404

1194

1164
1154
1432
1367
1436
1312
1157
1399

Nome
FABRICIO GOMES SANTOS
ESSER MILAGRES
DIOGENES GUIMARAES CAMPOS
MAURICIO DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
PAULO PENINHA

JONATAS JUNOR COSTA

LUCAS DE JESUS DOS SANTOS FIRMINO

JOAO CARLOS DA SILVA
LEANDRO GONCALVES
ALLAN PATRICK GURGEL
RENATO ANTONIO MONTEIRO
DIEGO ARLEY DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ ROGERIO JUNIOR
MARCIO LUCIANO SOARES
EVALDO |. COSTA

ROBISON QUIRINO GUIMARAES
JUNIOR NONATO DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO ALLAN FERREIRA E SILVA
LEANDRO CARLOS DE LIMA
FERREIRA SOARES

HUMBERTO HERNANDES ARAUJO DE
FRANCA

JOAO FELIPE VIANA

LEONILDO QUIRINO

LEONARDO JOSE SANTANA
HEVERTON FELIX DA PAZ
MATEUS RAMOS DOS SANTOS
EDAN DA SILVA MARCIANO
JOAO MARCELO DA SILVA

ALEX HENRIQUE DA SILVA
ALESSANDRO EUSTAQUIO JULIO

Relatério emitido em 06/10/2025 as 15:39:58
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ldd.

36
39
28
35
37

30
17
39
25
33
36
42
60
42
44

40
36
18
33
54
39

31

36
46
38
17
37
52
38
49

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M3140 -
M3140 -
M2130 -
M3140 -
M3140 -
M2130 1
M1620 1
M3140 1
M2130 2
M3140 2
M3140 3
M4150 1
M5160 1
M4150
M4150 3
M3140 4
M3140 5
M1620 2
M3140 6
M5160 2
M3140 7
M3140 8
M3140 9
M4150 4
M3140 10
M1620 3
M3140 11
M5160 3
M3140 12
M4150 5

Equipe
CLUBE DE CORRIDA
MILES RUNNING
ITT
AMC

FENIX RUNNERS BH
SEPARADO

AMC
ITT
ITT
ITT
ITT

MILES RUNNING

FENIX RUNNERS / EU CORRO
SIM

TEO ESPORTES - ITABIRITO
INCRIVEIS RUNNERS

LUCAS MAROTTA
ASSESSORIA

ITT
ITT

ITT

Tempo
00:32:26
00:34:42
00:35:11
00:35:46

00:36:23

00:36:53
00:37:52
00:39:26
00:40:01
00:40:04
00:40:20
00:41:07
00:41:36
00:41:27
00:41:38

00:41:50
00:42:47
00:43:00
00:43:01
00:43:16
00:43:26

00:43:37

00:43:40
00:43:44
00:44:20
00:44:39
00:44:53
00:45:07
00:45:02

00:45:24

Pagina:

Liquido
00:32:26
00:34:40
00:35:10
00:35:46

00:36:22

00:36:53
00:37:52
00:39:23
00:39:58
00:40:02
00:40:20
00:40:53
00:41:21
00:41:27
00:41:33

00:41:47
00:42:06
00:42:44
00:42:47
00:43:01
00:43:22

00:43:34

00:43:39
00:43:44
00:44:17
00:44:31
00:44:32
00:44:50
00:45:00

00:45:16



Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61

Num.

1217
1389
1335
1259
1290
1371
1340
1350
1423
1272
1295
1181
1286
1360
1193

1374
1173
1172
1147
1234
1180
1376

1236

1413
1195

1235
1392
1281
1382
1438

1268

CORRIDA FARID ITABIRITO 2025

Nome
HUGO NATAN
BENEDITO CLARET DE OLIVEIRA
CAIO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
RHANAN HENRIQUE SILVA
ADILSON PARMA MENDES
ROBSON MORATO
JULIO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA
ROMULO MARTINS MAGALHAES
FELIPE MARCOS MATOS DA SILVA
MARCOS ALBERTO LUIZ
VITOR DE MEDEIROS BENETICTO
LUCAS SOARES
LUCAS ALBERTO MOREIRA

HUGO LEONARDO DANTAS DA SILVA

DIEGO RODRIGUES

GELVANIR DE JESUS MARTINS
VICENTE SUTERO DE PAULO
ANDRE LUIS GOIS

GUSTAVO CRUZ

JOSE OTAVIO MARTINS
WANDERLEY ALVES DE MOURA

MARCOS ANTONIO MARTINS DOS
SANTOS

GLACIANO JOSE DOS SANTOS
NASCIMENTO

WEBERTE BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
FABIANO FERREIRA DE SOUZA

MAXIMIANO DO ESPIRITO SANTO
GLAYDSON PABLO DE SOUZA
LAURO GONCALVES MENDANHA
MARCOS ANDRE DA SILVA

EMANUEL HENRIQUE FAUSTINO
PEREIRA

HELVECIO DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR

Relatério emitido em 06/10/2025 as 15:39:58
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ldd.

33
60
37
28
57
63
43
37
27
45
39
37
27
40
36

33
53
49
34
29
60
25

42

46
48

47
32
43
41
22

34

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3140 13
M5160 4
M3140 14
M2130 3
M5160 5
M6170 1
M4150 6
M3140 15
M2130 4
M4150 7
M3140 16
M3140 17
M2130 5
M3140 18
M3140 19
M3140 20
M5160 6
M4150 8
M3140 21
M2130 6
M5160 7
M2130 7
M4150 9
M4150 10
M4150 11
M4150 12
M3140 22
M4150 13
M4150 14
M2130 8
M3140 23

Equipe
MILES RUNNING INDIVIDUAL

ITT

LUCAS MAROTTA
ASSESSORIA

ITT
ITT
INCRIVEIS RUNNERS
PASSO FIRME
ITT

TEO ESPORTES - ITABIRITO

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

PASSO FIRME

Tempo
00:45:23
00:45:24
00:45:33
00:45:45
00:45:42
00:45:47
00:45:47
00:45:51
00:46:00
00:46:08
00:46:24
00:46:31
00:46:33
00:50:07
00:46:38

00:46:49
00:46:43
00:46:49
00:47:02
00:46:51
00:46:55

00:46:57
00:47:21

00:47:09
00:47:33

00:47:46
00:47:55
00:47:58
00:48:58
00:48:40

00:48:40

Pagina:

Liquido
00:45:18
00:45:20
00:45:28
00:45:39
00:45:41
00:45:41
00:45:41
00:45:44
00:45:50
00:46:01
00:46:05
00:46:13
00:46:14
00:46:16
00:46:30

00:46:37
00:46:40
00:46:46
00:46:47
00:46:50
00:46:51

00:46:54
00:47:08

00:47:09
00:47:28

00:47:44
00:47:52
00:47:56
00:48:04
00:48:21

00:48:25



CORRIDA FARID ITABIRITO 2025

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

62
63
64
65
66
67

68

69
70
71
72

73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92

Num.

1420
1232
1326
1130
1338
1191

1240

1292
1363
1380
1411

1433

1293
1245
1169
1165
1321
1260
1343
1373
1133
1139
1111
1369
1247

1310

1135
1364
1266
1440
1336

Nome
LEONARDO TAGLIAFERRE RODRIGUES
JOAO LUIS DINIZ PEREIRA
AGNALDO VALERIANO PAIVA
SERGIO A REIS
RODRIGO VICENTE DA SILVA
LUCAS MAROTTA

EULER ROMUALDO DA COSTA DOS
SANTOS

JONATHAN IGLESIAS GURGEL

JOSE AGOSTINHO DA FONSECA
MATHEUS MATIAS ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
GUSTAVO ANTONIO SOUSA DA SILVA

MATHEUS MARKS PEREIRA DE
CARVALHO

WESLEY MACHADO SILVA

IURI MESQUITA SOUZA

FREDERICO VARELA LIMA

JULIANO ALVES

LUCAS MAGNO OLIVEIRA SANTOS
JOSE VALMIR DA SILVA

EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA ZOQBI

IVO AUGUSTO SILVINO FIGUREDO
CLEIBER JOSE DE OUROTEA ALVES
MARCONI TEDO NETO

ROMUALDO SOARES SILVA

THIAGO DOS SANTOS TEODORO
EDUARDO PEIXOTO WOODS CARVALHO

DIOGO HENRIQUE NEPOMUCENO
FERREIRA

FABIANO PIRES JUVENAL

EVALDO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS PIRES
MARCO ANTONIO SALIM NOGUEIRA
LUCAS ANTONIO CLEMENTE

Relatério emitido em 06/10/2025 as 15:39:58
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ldd.

25
42
64
67
33
33

38

33
62
28
31
29

25
25
45
38
28
50
39
35
34
47
73
38
19
29

45
55
59
65
35

Faixa CI.Fx.
M2130 9
M4150 15
M6170 2
M6170 3
M3140 24
M3140 25
M3140 26
M3140 27
M6170 4
M2130 10
M3140 28
M2130 11
M2130 12
M2130 13
M4150 16
M3140 29
M2130 14
M4150 17
M3140 30
M3140 31
M3140 32
M4150 18
M7199 1
M3140 33
M1620 4
M2130 15
M4150 19
M5160 8
M5160 9
M6170 5
M3140 34

Equipe

PASSO FIRME

AMC

LUCAS MAROTTA
ASSESSORIA

ITT
ITT

RR ASSESSORIA
CORRENDO COM OS AMIGOS

RR ASSESSORIA

Tempo
00:48:45
00:48:52
00:48:42
00:48:51
00:52:38
00:49:06

00:49:02

00:49:55
00:49:12
00:49:35
00:49:19
00:49:39

00:49:40
00:49:31
00:49:31
00:49:56
00:52:01
00:50:59
00:50:27
00:50:34
00:50:45
00:51:09
00:51:03
00:50:57
00:52:11
00:51:27

00:51:34
00:51:45
00:52:10
00:51:58
00:51:58

Pagina:

Liquido
00:48:28
00:48:30
00:48:40
00:48:50
00:48:54
00:48:58

00:48:59

00:49:00
00:49:05
00:49:08
00:49:15
00:49:21

00:49:23
00:49:25
00:49:28
00:49:53
00:49:58
00:50:15
00:50:16
00:50:22
00:50:33
00:50:50
00:50:51
00:50:52
00:51:17
00:51:21

00:51:29
00:51:40
00:51:42
00:51:43
00:51:46



CORRIDA FARID ITABIRITO 2025

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Num.

1311
1430
1140

1265
1386
1159
1216
1424
1377
1362
1309
1327
1422
1324
1205
1322
1163
1278
1330
1323
1354
1429
1141
1227
1220
1252
1357
1307
1113
1405
1318

Nome
CARLOS MIGUEL GOMES
ALEXISANDRO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

FABRICIO EDUARDO DE CASTRO
DAMASCENO

LUCIO HENRIQUE SERRA PALHEIROS
ANTONIO SENEM DA CRUZ

DENIS RESENDE

EDERSON LUIZ TEIXEIRA

HELGEM DE SOUZA RIBEIRO MARTINS
ALEXSANDER DA SILVA

TADEU MARCAL MIRANDA

GUSTAVO SILVA QUINTAO

AQUILA HANANE GONCALVES
CARLOS ROBERTO FELISBINO JUNIOR
MATHEUS PEDROSA DE OLIVEIRA
FLAVIO TELES DE JESUS

RODOLFO ZUPPO

FRANCISCO LANA

ADRIANO RIBEIRO

DARLAN SENEM GOUVEA

LEONIDAS RODRIGUES PINA FILHO
GABRIEL JOSE LUIS DE CASTRO
ANDERSON SANTOS RIBEIRO

ESAU JONATHAS

WILTON DON DO NASCIMENTO
ROBSON ARAUJO PAULINO

BRUNO DIAS DE ALMEIDA

EDUARDO MOREIRA

ALAIR SANTANA FIGUEIREDO

BRUNO NUNES

ALEX JUNIOR SANTIAGO DE CARVALHO

WSTANIO ROBERIO PEREIRA DE
ARAUJO

Relatério emitido em 06/10/2025 as 15:39:58
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ldd.

19
46
24

39
66
39
40
38
48
44
28
34
27
25
42
31
46
52
47
32
38
39
34
34
55
40
34
72
35
26
35

Faixa CI.Fx.
M1620 5
M4150 20
M2130 16
M3140 35
M6170 6
M3140 36
M3140 37
M3140 38
M4150 21
M4150 22
M2130 17
M3140 39
M2130 18
M2130 19
M4150 23
M3140 40
M4150 24
M5160 10
M4150 25
M3140 41
M3140 42
M3140 43
M3140 44
M3140 45
M5160 11
M3140 46
M3140 47
M7199 2
M3140 48
M2130 20
M3140 49

Equipe

CORRENDO COM OS AMIGOS

ITT

MILES RUNNING

MILES RUNNING

ITT

DS RUNNERS
PASSO FIRME
PASSO FIRME

AMC

Tempo
00:52:02
00:52:16

00:55:05

00:52:29
00:52:38
00:52:39
00:52:46
00:54:32
00:52:47
00:53:21
00:53:39
00:53:43
00:53:36
00:54:11
00:55:08
00:54:42
00:54:18
00:54:01
00:54:23
00:54:33
00:54:37
00:56:55
00:55:42
00:55:41
00:55:52
00:56:30
00:56:15
00:56:27
00:56:50
00:56:56

00:56:53

Pagina:

Liquido
00:51:52
00:51:56

00:51:56

00:52:21
00:52:27
00:52:39
00:52:41
00:52:43
00:52:46
00:53:04
00:53:25
00:53:29
00:53:36
00:53:45
00:53:49
00:53:52
00:53:59
00:54:00
00:54:12
00:54:25
00:54:28
00:54:51
00:55:28
00:55:36
00:55:36
00:55:47
00:55:52
00:56:25
00:56:40
00:56:42

00:56:46



CORRIDA FARID ITABIRITO 2025

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154

Num.

1251
1215
1385
1125
1447
1224
1351
1228
1306
1331
1419
1439
1381
1287
1349
1342
1243
1448
1145

1435
1390
1288
1282
1233
1297
1406
1325

1222
1117
1427
1256

Nome
FERNANDO ITALO MIRANDA GOIS
ARTHUR LUDENDORFF
CELIO RICARDO DA SILVA
NORTON DELLA CROCE
NILTON FERNANDES
THIAGO CARVALHO ALVES ARAUJO
PABLO AUGUSTO MONGE
ROBSON GERALDO ROSENDO PIRES
JOSE ERILDO LOPES JUNIOR
ALEXANDRE CANDIDO SOARES
ANDRE ALEXANDRE SANTOS TAVARES
MATEUS FAUSTINO LUCAS
PAULO RODRIGUES SANTOS
DAVI ELIAS CALIXTO RIBEIRO
WESLEY HENRIQUE PEREIRA
GUILHERME MESQUITA ESTEVES
GUSTAVO VASCONCELOS BICALHO
LUIZ GUSTAVO FARID RAHME
ROGERIO LOPES

BRUNO SILVA QUINTAO

JOSE BENEDITO GOMES

FLAVIO BRITO DE SOUSA
FERNANDO DE PAULA RAMOS
JOAO MARQUES BRAGA

THIAGO IBRAHIM MAZZONI

BRUNO VITOR CARVALHO DA SILVA

WALLISSON JUNIO MOUTINHO DA
PURIFICACAO

ANDRE LUIS CLEMENTE
ISAAC SANTOS GONCALVES
GILMAR SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

RAMON DE CARVALHO ALBUQUERQUE

Relatério emitido em 06/10/2025 as 15:39:58
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ldd.

27
37
45
73
64
48
34
40
46
31
33
15
52
25
33
34
34
42
69

24
51
30
28
65
26
28
35

41
34
57
35

Faixa CI.Fx.
M2130 21
M3140 50
M4150 26
M7199 3
M6170 7
M4150 27
M3140 51
M3140 52
M4150 28
M3140 53
M3140 54
M0015 1
M5160 12
M2130 22
M3140 55
M3140 56
M3140 57
M4150 29
M6170 8
M2130 23
M5160 13
M2130 24
M2130 25
M6170 9
M2130 26
M2130 27
M3140 58
M4150 30
M3140 59
M5160 14
M3140 60

Equipe

MILES RUNNING

AMC

PASSO FIRME

PASSO FIRME

FENIX RUNNERS / CLUBE DE
CORRIDA INDIVIDUAL

PASSO FIRME

PASSO FIRME
AMC

Tempo
00:57:30
00:57:03
00:57:11
00:57:06
00:57:30
00:58:09
00:58:30
00:58:13
00:58:28
00:58:29
00:58:13
00:58:16
00:58:22
00:58:14
00:58:39
00:58:39
00:58:32
01:01:42

01:00:25

00:59:28
01:00:29
00:59:44
01:00:22
01:00:00
01:00:25
01:01:01
01:01:01

01:01:03
01:01:04
01:01:04
01:04:18

Pagina:

Liquido
00:56:48
00:56:58
00:57:00
00:57:04
00:57:13
00:57:22
00:57:41
00:57:48
00:57:52
00:57:53
00:57:54
00:57:55
00:57:55
00:57:57
00:58:18
00:58:19
00:58:25
00:58:33

00:58:37

00:59:14
00:59:34
00:59:37
00:59:41
00:59:55
00:59:59
01:00:15
01:00:47

01:00:51
01:00:51
01:00:55
01:00:57



Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

163
164
165
166

167
168

169
170
171
172

Num.

1285
1211
1396
1219
1275
1368
1397
1187

1263
1333
1214
1192

1279
1199

1128
1132
1153
1196

CORRIDA FARID ITABIRITO 2025

Nome
DIOSMAR DE SOUZA
MARCIO ANDRADE
LUCAS ANTUNES ARAUJO

THIAGO ANTONIO DA BOA VIAGEM LIMA

KELCIO DE LIMA GURGEL
THOMAS PEDROSA CESARIO
KAEL THOMAS LADISLAU
ROBSON JOSE DA SILVA

LUIS FILIPE DO CARMO BRAGA
MARCOS RONALDO BRAGA
ROGERIO EUZEBIO GONCALVES
DANRLEY BRAGIONI

JOAO PAULO BALDUINO

LUIS ANTONIO MACEDO DE SOUZA
FRANSOZO

RODRIGO CALDEIRA

ROBERT CAMPOS

DIEGO VASCONCELOS SOARES
GABRIEL JOSE DE REZENDE

Relatério emitido em 06/10/2025 as 15:39:58
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57
49
31
36
54
33
38
55

30
49
60
29

29
44

42
19
39
69

Faixa CI.Fx.
M5160 15
M4150 31
M3140 61
M3140 62
M5160 16
M3140 63
M3140 64
M5160 17
M2130 28
M4150 32
M5160 18
M2130 29
M2130 30
M4150 33
M4150 34
M1620 6
M3140 65
M6170 10

Equipe

MILES RUNNING

MILES RUNNING INDIVIDUAL

LUCAS MAROTTA
ASSESSORIA

MILES RUNNING

LUCAS MAROTTA
ASSESSORIA

MILES RUNNING

AMC
RR ASSESSORIA
INCRIVEIS RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

Tempo
01:02:22
01:02:14
01:03:14
01:03:43
01:04:40
01:06:44
01:05:51
01:05:24

01:07:44
01:07:40
01:07:19
01:08:10

01:09:14

01:09:15

01:13:59
01:14:40
01:36:58
01:43:58

Pagina:

Liquido
01:01:22
01:02:09
01:03:09
01:03:37
01:04:33
01:04:38
01:04:54
01:05:12

01:06:42
01:06:47
01:07:10
01:08:01

01:08:57

01:09:02

01:13:59
01:14:23
01:36:58
01:43:58



